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Lars Kvael

Peter Eisenschmidt
Martin Lundell
Mats Eisenschmidt
Daniel Mattsson
Stig-Arne Westlund
Goran Widlert
Anders Roth

John Widlert
Conny Adersjo
Magnus Sorstrém
Tony Strémberg
Pontus Strom
Lennart Johnsson
Leif Orling
Sven-Olof Birgersson
Annelie Lundell
Johan Zachrisson
Mattias Andersen
Kenth Bjork

Dieter Ernst

Eva Elfstrand
Susann Johansen
Louise Hagesjo
Ludvig Nornes
Rolf Holmberg
Gerd Andersson
Thomas Matsson
Ingvar Johansson
Gunnar Karlsson
Junis Karlsson
Andreas Hagesj6
Marie Johansen
Maiken Martinsson

den 5 maj 2005

Resultatlista

40th Internationales Osterturnier, Weinheim

Intl. tavling den 26 mars 2005
Spelplats: Weinheim Betong

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK VK-78
Skoghalls BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Fréslunda BGK

BGK Stjarnan
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Kulladals BGK
Stockholms BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK Stjarnan
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Hardton IK

Hardton IK

BGK Stjarnan
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

28
26
30
29
35
32
32
27
32
28
33
29
28
35
32
32
31
28
34
31
33
35
41
38
37
34
37
35
37
38
37
42
40
44

S2

24
27
27
30
30
31
35
32
31
30
30
27
35
31
33
33
36
34
35
32
33
32
29
31
32
36
33
38
37
38
44
36
37
48

24
26
33
30
30
28
30
32
33
35
30
35
33
29
34
31
35
37
31
37
34
34
33
30
35
35
34
34
35
37
36
36
42
38

S5 S6

Sida

156
161
173
89

179
151
183
153
185
156
156
188
157
95

161
194
196
164
100
100
100
204
103
207
104
105
212
107
109
113
226
237
242
130

1

av

Snitt

26,0
26,8
28,8
29,7
29,8
30,2
30,5
30,6
30,8
31,2
31,2
31,3
31,4
31,7
32,2
32,3
32,7
32,8
33,3
33,3
33,3
34,0
34,3
34,5
34,7
35,0
35,3
35,7
36,3
37,7
37,7
39,5
40,3
43,3



